In accordance with -

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e s ot . . Notice of statement of affairs ' - I Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

<
[=]
o
w
O
|
04/08/2020
: : . ‘ . - COMPANIES HOUSE )
n : Company details . S - C
Company number _ o _ | Filling in this form
' i FEF’?WWEE : . | Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full | Aurora Guaranteeco Limited ’ . bold black capitals. :
2 Liquidator's name ‘
Full forename(s) Geoffrey Paul . - ' i
* Surname " | Rowley
u ' Liquidator's address
Building nam'e/numberl 2nd Floor
Street | 110 Cannon Street
Post town : | London
County/Region I
. TEFWFFEF
Country .
u quwdator s name©
Full forename(s) David Frederick . : K ' '|@Other liquidator
— - : Use this section to tell us about
Surname . | Shambrook - ‘ “another liquidator.
. E _ Liquidator's addresse = - '
Building name/numberl 2nd Floor , 4 ; ' - |@Other liquidator
- Use this section to tell us about
Street : l 110 Cannon Street o : another liquidator,
Post town | London ]
County/Region . | . R .
Postcod : '
e [efc[4[n] Te[E[U
Country | '

'04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

_Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

B
Date 20 o7 rrrr

‘ r o Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency -
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Ssmewe . ‘

Sit}naturedate o F:;—ﬁ— - WW ’?l?'?l?

04/17 Version 1.0



1Q02 S

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information .

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record. ‘

| Crectmme Geoffrey Paul Rowley

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name FRP AdV|sory Trad|ng lelted

Address

2nd Floor

Post town

|
|
|' 110 Cannon Street .
| .
| London

County/Region

Country

’ > - cp.london@frpadvisory.com

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
f with information missing.

Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following: '

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

4

= [l Glel

You may return this form to'any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ. .
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
‘on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an

| alternative format. Please visit the

forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compaﬁies House..

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Aurora Guaranteeco Limited

on the 20 July 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution. for winding up

oy

e — = — — T T

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Reyndal

[

Full Name [,,ﬁ,_Jo’hann

signed 1\ J
Dated 20July 2020 .. .

o ——



A - Summaq,of_Assegs

H

Aurora Guaranteeco Limited
Company Registered Number: 09790052

. Statement Of Affairs as at-20 July 2020

Assets , | : . Book Value
. e £. .

“Estimated to "
Realise

- Signature s

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Shares & Investments _ 72.62

SRR S

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferentiai creditors

;

= - A Q _ o\ 3 “ '
"}i ! o . ) -: ) . '

TNIL



Aurora Guaranteeco Limited
Company Registered Number: 09790052
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 July 2020

(Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
— £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) i NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
. e . _NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors . NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
i : NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward), o NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders : ) NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
. e - . NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ) ’ NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) . NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors ' ‘ T NIL
Unsecured non-preferential daims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
. NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors B T
(excluding any shortfall in _respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) ] NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors ' ’ ' T ’ NIL -
- Issued and called up capital
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ' e _NIL

. Date 20 4ly2020




o e e e

o me. mmr o ~mio e

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Aurora Guaranteeco Limited'

Company Registered Number: 09790052
B - Company Creditors

1

Yoy . Nems

0 Entries Totalling

1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09

" 17 oy 2020 12:06



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Aurora Guaranteeco Limited )
B1 - Company Creditors - Employees & Directors

" . —_——

FKe'y . . .Name

1

—

fe. =

.0 Entries Totalling

‘0007, 0.00 0,00

e TG ST

1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09

17 Juty 2020 12:05

PrefE  Unsecf _  Total£

Qoyieh———




— e - - [P RREEICE R~ P -~V | - - - - (1] -
FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Aurora Guaranteeco Limited
Company Registered Number: 09790052
B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors
kev- ' T T haem o o = — A
‘0 Entriés Totalling ~ TR T T T - f‘ﬁ L 0.00

1PS QL Ver, 201509 . 17 hy 2020 12:06




FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Aurora Guaranteeco Limited .
Company Registered Number: 09790052

C - Shareholders

Key ~~ Name

O

“Address

ominal  No.Of Called Up Total Amt.

L:CKOO o Kaupthing ehf

Borgartin 26, Reykjavik, Iceland

Shares per share Called Up

SIgnature" ‘
Pagetoft <\’

1PS SQL Ver, 2010

17 Xdy 2020 12:06

T e

——— ——




Rule 6.5 A

~ Statement of Concurrence

Aurora Guaranteeco Limjted
09790052 ' . ’

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of:
Aurora Guaranteeco Limited T
* (‘the company’)

made on 20 July 2020

by lohann Reyndal

a

1, John Madden_llI

concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in the
Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
. date that it entered administration. :

. Signed
N . . B
~Date . 20 July 2020

Name in BLOCK LETTERS JOHN MADDEN il

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



